
                 
 

 
 

 
In-House & Guest Workshop 

Aid, Norms and the World Society 

15th -16th May 2017, Duisburg, Germany 

Organized by Käte Hamburger Kolleg / Centre for Global Cooperation Research 

Preliminary Programme 

Sessions will allocate 20-minute presentation per presenter; 10 
minutes by each discussant; and the remaining 30 minutes for Q&A. 
Laptop and projector will be available for use by presenters and 
discussants as required. 

Monday, 15th May 2017  
Venue: Käte Hamburger Kolleg / Centre for Global Cooperation Research | 
Schifferstr. 196 Duisburg 47059  

13:00  Introduction & Welcome 
13:30 

Markus Böckenförde, Executive Director, Käte Hamburger Kolleg/ Centre for 
Global Cooperation Research 

Liam Swiss, Käte Hamburger Kolleg/ Centre for Global Cooperation Research; 
Memorial University, Canada 

 
13:30  Session 1: World Society & its Discontents 
15:00  Chair: Nilima Gulrajani 
  Discussants:  Sven Grimm, Mathias De Roeck 

Disrupting world culture? Homogenization in International Relations 
Presenter: Adam Fejerskov 

Foreign Aid and Decoupling: A Framework for Analysis 
Presenter: Liam Swiss 

15:00  COFFEE BREAK 

15:30 Sesssion 2: Aid and Gender (In)Equality 
17:00  Chair: Andrew Dawson  
  Discussants: Stephen Brown, Paula Castro 

Gender Equality Norms and Aid Agencies 
Presenter: Lars Engberg-Pedersen 

Foreign Aid and Norm Diffusion: The Case of Gender Equality 
Presenter: Kathleen Fallon 

18:30  DINNER (Location tbd) 
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Tuesday, 16th May 2017 
Venue: Käte Hamburger Kolleg / Centre for Global Cooperation Research | 
Schifferstr. 196 Duisburg 47059  

09:00  Session 3: Aid and (In)Security 
10:30  Chair: Mathias De Roeck 
  Discussants: Lars Engberg-Pedersen, Mark Furness 

Foreign Aid and the Rule of Law 
Presenter: Andrew Dawson 

Norms of Ex-Combatant Reintegration in Sudan 
Presenter: Samer Abdelnour 

10:30 COFFEE BREAK 

11:00 Session 4: Global Goods and Bads 
12:30  Chair: Kathleen Fallon 
  Discussants: Andrew Dawson, Liam Swiss 

Buying support at the UNFCCC: The strategic use of climate aid 
Presenter: Paula Castro 

Past is Prologue. Aid and Political Governance in post-2005 Burundi. A 
Historical Institutionalist Approach. 
Presenters: Nadia Molenaers/ Mathias De Roeck 

12:30 LUNCH 

13:30 Session 5: New Donors, New Norms? 
15:30  Chair: Stephen Brown 
  Discussants:  Adam Fejerskov, Kathleen Fallon 

Norms and New Donor Countries 
Presenter: Nilima Gulrajani 

South Africa and New Donor Norms 
Presenter: Sven Grimm 

15:30 COFFEE BREAK 

15:45  Session 6: Norms into Policy 
17:15  Chair: Liam Swiss 
  Discussants: Nilima Gulrajani, Samer Abdelnour 

Aid Effectiveness Norms from the Paris Declaration to the Global 
Partnership 
Presenter: Stephen Brown 

German Aid in MENA 
Presenter: Mark Furness 

17:15 Close & Departure 
17:30 
 
The workshop will be held in English 
 


